TIM

= TABLE

HACKATHON WEEK (9.03. - 12.03.26)

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 AM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Welcome

Guided Tour IPAI SPACES

Break

»~Design Thinking® by
CF (Paola Wouappi)

Introduction

15min - IPAlI Foundation
30min - Participants

Keynote

»,Ethics and Al in Education &
Data Security“ (Anita Klingel)

End

Impulse

~Perspectives on public edu-
cation system*® by ZSL
(Benedikt Sauerborn)

Workshop

»Public school/education sys-
tem (Case Studies - Personas)
by ZSL (Benedikt Sauerborn)

Flying Break
Part Two: Case Studies +

Presentation (Benedikt
Sauerborn)

End

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Practical (Interactive)

“Schools Tomorrow, Al
Literacy, Al Schoolprize* by
AIM (Ketevan Jeladze &

Dr. Jasmina Idler)

Flying Break

Keynote

“Introduction to Al Topics*
by Applied Al
(Larissa Hubschneider)

End

Workshop

Vibe Coding CF
(Marina lantorno)

Break

KTH-Tool Workshop
(Sebastian Stark)

Break

Evening Event

Final Session & Community
Hot Seat

Networking with
Food & Drinks

End



TIME TABLE

HACKATHON WEEKEND (13.03.-15.03.26)

8:00 AM Welcome & Registration 8:00 AM Voluntary Breakfast

Voluntary Breakfast 9:00 AM Hacking & Mentoring

9:00 AM Opening Ceremony
IPAl Foundation

12:00 AM Lunch

1:00 PM Hacking & Mentoring
9:30 AM Workshop

»Design Thinking“ by 4:00PMm  Workshop
CF (Paola Wouappi) »Pitching: How to present your

solution in 3 minutes® (Yue Wu)
10:30 AM  Challenges

Presentation & 4:30 PM Hacking & Mentoring

Team Forming .
6:00 PM Dinner

11:30 AM Lunch ) _
7:00 PM Late Night Hacking

12:30 PM  Hacking & Mentoring

6:00 PM Dinner

7:00 PM Late Night Hacking

8:00 AM Voluntary Breakfast
9:00 AM Hacking & Pitch Prep

11:30 AM Submission
Deadline

12:00 AM  Lunch
1:00 PM Pitches
2:30 PM Award Ceremony & Closing

3:30 PM End



